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SCRIABIN

(1872-1915)

Playing
Time

Symphony No. 3 “The Divine Poem” 76:19

Poem of Ecstasy

Moscow Symphony Orchestra
Igor Golovschin
Dmitri Lokalenkov trumpet solo *

Symphony No. 3 “Le Poéme Divin’’, Op. 43

Lento

Luttes (Struggles)
Voluptés (Delights)
Jeu divin (Divine Play)
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5 Le Poeéme de ’extase, Op. 54 *

1:36
25:37
13:45
11:06

24:13

Recorded September 1995 at the Mosfilm Studio, Moscow, Russia.
Producer: BETTA Inc.

Engineers: Edvard Shakhnazarian, Vitaly Ivanov.

Editor: Loubov Volosiuk.

Music Notes: Ates Orga

Cover Painting: Six-winged Seraph by Mikhail Alexandrovich Vrubel
(Archiv fiir Kunst und Geschichte, Berlin)
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